COUNTY

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

VUID #

2203795721

2203453465

1019826330

1058067690

1019548657

1019548642

1019434968

November 4, 2025 Constitutional /Joint
Absentee Voting History

ELECTION

Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint

Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint

Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint

Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint

Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint

October 24, 2025
NAME
DELISE, BOBBIE LYNN
DELISE, RICHARD ALLEN
GOODEN, CURTIS JAMES SR
JOHNSON, DOROTHY HELEN
NICHOLSON, BOBBY GLENN
NICHOLSON, ROZANN LEE

WILLIAMS, MILLIE

PCT

10

10

30

4A

DATE REC'D
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025

10/24/2025

BALLOT
STATUS

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED

RECEIVED
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