November 4, 2025 Constitutional/Joint Absentee Voting History October 24, 2025

COUNTY	VUID #	ELECTION	NAME	PCT	DATE REC'D	BALLOT STATUS
BOWIE	2203795721	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	DELISE, BOBBIE LYNN	10	10/24/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2203453465	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	DELISE, RICHARD ALLEN	10	10/24/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019826330	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	GOODEN, CURTIS JAMES SR	30	10/24/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1058067690	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	JOHNSON, DOROTHY HELEN	4A	10/24/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019548657	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	NICHOLSON, BOBBY GLENN	7	10/24/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019548642	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	NICHOLSON, ROZANN LEE	7	10/24/2025	REJECTED
BOWIE	1019434968	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	WILLIAMS, MILLIE	7	10/24/2025	RECEIVED